
Date
Day of 

Week
Notes

September 8 Sunday First Day of Classes

September 15 Sunday Regular PREP class

September 22 Sunday Regular PREP class Mandatory parent meeting in cafeteria

September 29 Sunday Regular PREP class

October 6 Sunday Rosary followed by Regular PREP class

October 13 Sunday NO PREP Columbus Day holiday

October 20 Sunday Regular PREP class

October 27 Sunday Regular PREP class

November 3 Sunday
Safe Environment Lessons followed by 

Regular PREP class

November 10 Sunday NO PREP Veterans Day holiday

November 17 Sunday Regular PREP class

November 24 Sunday Regular PREP class

December 1 Sunday NO PREP Thanksgiving Break

December 8 Sunday Regular PREP class

December 15 Sunday
Confessions (Gr. 3-8) followed by Regular 

PREP class

December 22 Sunday NO PREP Christmas Break

December 29 Sunday NO PREP Christmas Break

January 5 Sunday
Epiphany Party followed by Regular PREP 

class
Mandatory Parent Meeting in the cafeteria

January 10 Friday Confirmation Retreat at Camp Villa Marie

January 12 Sunday Regular PREP class

January 19 Sunday NO PREP MLK holiday

January 23 Thursday
First Reconciliation at 6:30 p.m. (2nd 

Grade & RCIC)

January 26 Sunday Regular PREP class

February 2 Sunday Regular PREP class

February 9 Sunday Regular PREP class

February 16 Sunday NO PREP President's Day holiday

February 23 Sunday Regular PREP class

February 26 Wednesday 6 p.m. -- 8th Grade Confirmation

March 2 Sunday
Confessions (Gr. 2-7 + RCIC) followed by 

Regular PREP class

March 9 Sunday Regular PREP class

March 16 Sunday NO PREP St. Patrick's Day

March 23 Sunday Regular PREP class
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March 30 Sunday Regular PREP class

April 6 Sunday NO PREP Public Schools Spring Break

April 13 Sunday Regular PREP class

April 20 Sunday NO PREP Easter Break

April 27 Sunday

9 a.m. Mass -- RCIC First Communion; 

Easter Party & LAST Regular PREP 

class

May 4 Sunday
9 a.m. Mass -- May Crowning & End of 

Year Recognitions; No PREP classes

May 8 Thursday
8:30 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. -- 2nd Grade First 

Communion Retreat

May 10 Saturday
10:30 a.m. Mass -- 2nd Grade First 

Communion


